High Peak Pressure Type
IBG1 Series
Compact Type
IBG2 Seriesp. 5 p. 6
■ �Peak pressure:
3 times or more
Increased impact force
due to higher peak pressure

High Peak Pressure Type Impact Blow Gun
IBG1 Series
How to Order �  p. 5
Specifications �  p. 5
Compact Type Impact Blow Gun
IBG2 Series
How to Order �  p. 6
Specifications �  p. 6
Dimensions �  p. 7
How to Mount a Nozzle �  p. 11
Specific Product Precautions �  p. 12
4
Air Saving  Impact Blow Gun  IBG Series
Specification
Symbol Type
0 Without adjuster and pulse function
1 With adjuster function
Supply port Nozzle (Refer to page 10 for details.)
Symbol Type Nozzle length Nozzle part no.∗2
Nil Without nozzle — —
01
Long nozzle∗1
50 mm IBG1-12-10-50
02 100 mm IBG1-12-10-100
03 150 mm IBG1-12-10-150
04 300 mm IBG1-12-10-300
05 600 mm IBG1-12-10-600-X1
06 1000 mm IBG1-12-10-1000-X1
11
Long nozzle with a
silencer∗1, ∗3
50 mm IBG1-12-10-50S
12 100 mm IBG1-12-10-100S
13 150 mm IBG1-12-10-150S
14 300 mm IBG1-12-10-300S
15 600 mm IBG1-12-10-600S-X1
16 1000 mm IBG1-12-10-1000S-X1
∗1  �A long nozzle and a silencer are included in a package but do
not come mounted. Refer to page 11 for assembly procedures.
∗2  �This is the part number for the long nozzle and fitting set.
∗3  �The silencer and long nozzle can be used together. Part number
for ordering a silencer alone is IBG1-12S.
Impact Blow Gun
IBG1 Series
How to Order
Specifications
IBG1 0
Model IBG10
(Without adjuster and pulse function)
IBG11
(With adjuster function)
Fluid Air
Operating pressure range 0.1 to 0.7 MPa
Proof pressure 1.05 MPa
Fluid and ambient temperature range 5 to 60°C
Operational force 10 N or less
Weight∗1 380 g 400 g
∗1  For the screw-in type
Screw-in type
Symbol Size
Nil Rc3/8
N NPT3/8
F G3/8
With S coupler/One-touch fitting
Symbol
Applicable
tubing O.D.
Part no. Appearance
S
 c
ou
p
le
r
11 — KK4P-03MS
12 — KK130P-03MS
O
ne
-t
ou
ch
 fi
tt
in
g H06 ø6 KQ2H06-03AS
H08 ø8 KQ2H08-03AS
H10 ø10 KQ2H10-03AS
H07 ø1/4" KQ2H07-36AS
H09 ø5/16" KQ2H09-36AS
H11 ø3/8" KQ2H11-36AS
∗  The S coupler or fitting is shipped together with the product.
∗  �For the S coupler or metric size One-touch fitting (H06, H08,

and continuous blow
5
How to Order
Specifications
Symbol
Without adjuster and pulse function
1
(IN)
2
(OUT)
Specification
Symbol Type
0 Without adjuster and
pulse function
1 With adjuster function
2 With pulse function
IBG2 0 02
With adjuster function
1
(IN)
2
(OUT)
With pulse function
1
(IN)
2
(OUT)
Pulse
generation circuit
Option
Nil None
T Temperature rise reduction specification
Model IBG20
(Without adjuster and pulse function)
IBG21
(With adjuster function)
IBG22
(With pulse function)
Fluid Air
Operating pressure range 0.1 to 0.7 MPa 0.25 to 0.7 MPa
Operating frequency — — 1 to 8 Hz
Proof pressure 1.05 MPa
Fluid and ambient temperature range 5 to 60°C
Operational force 10 N or less
Weight∗1 300 g 320 g 370 g
∗1  For the screw-in type
Impact Blow Gun
IBG2 Series
Compact Type
Nozzle (Refer to page 10 for details.)
Symbol Type Nozzle length Nozzle part no.∗2
Nil Without nozzle — —
01
Long nozzle∗1
50 mm IBG1-12-10-50
02 100 mm IBG1-12-10-100
03 150 mm IBG1-12-10-150
04 300 mm IBG1-12-10-300
05 600 mm IBG1-12-10-600-X1
06 1000 mm IBG1-12-10-1000-X1
11
Long nozzle with a
silencer∗1, ∗3
50 mm IBG1-12-10-50S
12 100 mm IBG1-12-10-100S
13 150 mm IBG1-12-10-150S
14 300 mm IBG1-12-10-300S
15 600 mm IBG1-12-10-600S-X1
16 1000 mm IBG1-12-10-1000S-X1
∗1  �A long nozzle and a silencer are included in a package but do
not come mounted. Refer to page 11 for assembly procedures.
∗2  �This is the part number for the long nozzle and fitting set.
∗3  �The silencer and long nozzle can be used together. Part number